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04-05-22 Wed 0620 32 GY Chemistry (Core) 1 hr 15 min AM Izzudheen School Hall( Male')

04-05-22 Wed 0620 42 CY Chemistry (Extended) 1 hr 15 min AM Izzudheen School Hall( Male')

04-05-22 Wed 0460 12 BY Geography 1 hr 45 min PM Izzudheen School Hall( Male')

05-05-22 Thurs 0510 12 LB English as a Second Language (Core) 1 hr 30 min AM CHSE .2nd floor

05-05-22 Thurs 0510 22 MB English as a Second Language (Extended) 2 hrs AM Izzudheen School Hall(Male')

05-05-22 Thurs 0500 12 BS First Language English 2 hrs AM CHSE .2nd floor

05-05-22 Thurs 0470 12 BY History 2 hrs PM Izzudheen School Hall(Male')

06-05-22 Fri 0580 12 AY Mathematics (Core) 1 hr PM CHSE .2nd floor

06-05-22 Fri 0580 22 BY Mathematics (Extended) 1 hr 30 min PM Izzudheen School Hall(Male')

09-05-22 Mon 0510 32 LB English as a Second Language (Listening - Core) 40 min AM CHSE .2nd floor

09-05-22 Mon 0510 42 MB English as a Second Language (Listening - Extended) 50 min AM Izzudheen School Hall(Male')

09-05-22 Mon 0500 22 BS First Language English 2 hrs AM CHSE .2nd floor

09-05-22 Mon 0580 32 AY Mathematics (Core) 2 hrs PM CHSE .2nd floor

09-05-22 Mon 0580 42 BY Mathematics (Extended) 2 hr 30 min PM Izzudheen School Hall(Male')

10-05-22 Tues 0610 62 CY/GY Biology (Alternative to Practical) 1 hr AM Izzudheen School Hall(Male')

11-05-22 Wed 0610 32 GY Biology (Core) 1 hr 15 min AM Izzudheen School Hall(Male')

11-05-22 Wed 0610 42 CY Biology (Extended) 1 hr 15 min AM Izzudheen School Hall(Male')

11-05-22 Wed 0471 12 AY Travel & Tourism 2 hrs PM Izzudheen School Hall(Male')

12-05-22 Thurs 0625 62 CY/GY Physics  (Alternative to Practical) 1 hr AM Izzudheen School Hall(Male')

13-05-22 Fri 0478 12 AY Computer Science 1 hr 45 min AM Izzudheen School Hall(Male')

13-05-22 Fri 0470 22 BY History 2 hrs PM Izzudheen School Hall(Male')

16-05-22 Mon 0452 12 AY Accounting 1 hr 15 min AM Izzudheen School Hall(Male')

17-05-22 Tues 0478 22 AY Computer Science 1 hr 45 min AM Izzudheen School Hall(Male')

17-05-22 Tues 0460 22 BY Geography 1 hr 30 min PM Izzudheen School Hall(Male')

18-05-22 Wed 0625 32 GY Physics (Core) 1 hr 15 min AM Izzudheen School Hall(Male')

18-05-22 Wed 0625 42 CY Physics (Extended) 1 hr 15 min AM Izzudheen School Hall(Male')

19-05-22 Thurs 0620 62 CY/GY Chemistry (Alternative to Practical) 1 hr AM Izzudheen School Hall(Male')

20-05-22 Fri 0450 12 Y Business Studies 1 hr 30 min AM Izzudheen School Hall(Male')

20-05-22 Fri 0470 42 BY History 1 hr PM Izzudheen School Hall(Male')

23-05-22 Mon 0452 22 AY Accounting 1 hr 45 min AM Izzudheen School Hall(Male')

24-05-22 Tues 0471 22 AY Travel & Tourism 2 hr 30 min PM Izzudheen School Hall(Male')

25-05-22 Wed 0450 22 Y Business Studies 1 hr 30 min AM Izzudheen School Hall(Male')

26-05-22 Thurs 0460 42 BY Geography 1 hr 30 min PM Izzudheen School Hall(Male')

27-05-22 Fri 0455 22 Y Economics 2 hr 15 min AM Izzudheen School Hall(Male')

01-06-22 Wed 9100 2 Islam 2 2 hr AM Izzudheen School Hall(Male')

02-06-22 Thurs 9100 1 Islam 1 1 hr 30 min AM Izzudheen School Hall(Male')

05-06-22 Sun 9200 1 Dhivehi 1 2 hr AM Izzudheen School Hall(Male')

06-06-22 Mon 9200 2 Dhivehi 2 2 hr AM Izzudheen School Hall(Male')

07-06-22 Tues 0620 12 GY Chemistry (MCQ - Core) 45 min AM Izzudheen School Hall(Male')

07-06-22 Tues 0620 22 CY Chemistry (MCQ - Extended) 45 min AM Izzudheen School Hall(Male')

08-06-22 Wed 0625 12 GY Physics (MCQ - Core) 45 min AM Izzudheen School Hall(Male')

08-06-22 Wed 0625 22 CY Physics (MCQ - Extended) 45 min AM Izzudheen School Hall(Male')

09-06-22 Thurs 0455 12 Y Economics (MCQ ) 45 min AM Izzudheen School Hall(Male')

10-06-22 Fri 0610 12 GY Biology (MCQ - Core) 45 min AM Izzudheen School Hall(Male')

10-06-22 Fri 0610 22 CY Biology (MCQ - Extended) 45 min AM Izzudheen School Hall(Male')

AM Paper start at 9:00 Am  candidate should attend before 8:30am
PM Paper start at 14:00 pm  candidate should attend before 13:30 pm

Candidates should bring the statement of Entry with ID or Passport 
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